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1 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 8859.0 100.00 8859.0 1000.0 1000.0 995.7 997.1 1000.0 977.9 1000.0 1000.0 888.3

2 川村 周司, Kawamura S 8462.2 95.52 8462.2 998.7 1000.0 Pnty300
906.7 917.3 1000.0 1000.0 991.4 952.4 995.7 300

3 藤目 幹博, Fujime M 8386.1 94.66 8386.1 1000.0 937.5 949.1 984.3 863.6 762.1 991.4 1000.0 898.1

4 浅野 康治, Asano K 8349.5 94.25 8349.5 987.1 952.4 963.5 991.4 904.8 918.9 758.3 1000.0 873.1

5 青木 健児, Aoki K 8329.9 94.03 8329.9 1000.0 1000.0 957.6 878.6 700.0 853.1 1000.0 1000.0 940.6

6 小洞 進, Kodou S 8322.4 93.94 8322.4 994.8 950.0 750.9 1000.0 863.6 883.4 1000.0 1000.0 879.7

7 新階 和哉, Shingai K 8280.4 93.47 8280.4 996.0 900.0 938.9 867.8 1000.0 895.5 995.7 888.9 797.6

8 坂井 宏行, Sakai H 8170.7 92.23 8170.7 997.4 1000.0 1000.0 795.7 1000.0 585.1 997.1 818.2 977.2

9 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 8093.5 91.36 8093.5 997.0 1000.0 687.5 803.7 761.9 878.8 991.4 1000.0 973.2

10 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 8024.7 90.58 8024.7 1000.0 1000.0 938.3 995.7 800.0 865.5 663.3 904.8 857.1

11 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 8020.8 90.54 8020.8 1000.0 952.4 751.7 1000.0 941.2 868.3 736.9 800.0 970.3

12 菅 俊彦, Ｓｕｇａ Ｔ 7940.3 89.63 7940.3 979.9 1000.0 768.7 877.1 1000.0 779.9 988.4 888.9 657.4

13 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 7876.5 88.91 7876.5 983.1 1000.0 806.8 992.9 863.6 868.3 440.1 960.0 961.7

14 大高 均, Ootaka H 7856.8 88.69 7856.8 991.9 Pnty300
937.5 732.5 997.1 863.6 792.9 932.7 1000.0 908.6 300

15 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 7804.7 88.10 7804.7 997.6 761.9 867.9 1000.0 800.0 564.0 992.8 857.1 963.4

16 新井 聡, Arai S 7758.3 87.58 7758.3 979.8 750.0 772.1 1000.0 909.1 731.2 998.6 800.0 817.5

17 篠原 英彰, Ｓｈｉｎｏｈａｒａ 7725.2 87.20 7725.2 844.8 687.5 821.5 990.0 882.4 790.2 997.1 920.0 791.7

18 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 7680.8 86.70 7680.8 801.4 1000.0 874.9 985.7 850.0 812.7 1000.0 Pnty300
727.3 928.8 300

19 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 7592.7 85.71 7592.7 999.1 888.9 787.3 712.6 1000.0 741.9 777.0 857.1 828.8

20 吉田 直継, Yoshida N 7507.1 84.74 7507.1 975.6 944.4 854.1 967.5 800.0 839.6 568.3 Pnty300
950.0 907.6 300

21 児山 修造, Koyama S 7442.0 84.00 7442.0 919.5 875.0 553.0 987.1 714.3 767.6 927.1 818.2 880.2

22 加藤 健, Kato T 7441.6 84.00 7441.6 992.8 812.5 687.1 883.1 1000.0 527.1 987.1 882.4 669.5

23 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 7369.2 83.18 7369.2 984.6 777.8 735.9 990.0 750.0 336.4 991.4 1000.0 803.1

24 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 7320.7 82.64 7320.7 1000.0 777.8 800.3 974.3 800.0 783.4 926.6 444.4 813.9

12018/11/13 0:31



2018 F3B Japan Nationals ­ 
[Kamisato 2018/11/11]

www.GliderScore.com

Round1

SPD

Round2

SPD

Round3

SPD

25 玉井 宏典, Tamai H 7304.3 82.45 7304.3 810.9 750.0 719.7 978.6 1000.0 609.1 605.4 909.1 921.5

26 山根 利治, Yamane T 7211.1 81.40 7211.1 990.3 611.1 727.5 751.3 1000.0 719.7 984.1 666.7 760.4

27 駒宮 康隆, Komamiya Y 7188.8 81.15 7188.8 997.1 857.1 676.5 703.4 700.0 793.4 958.6 Pnty300
1000.0 802.7 300

28 鳥居 博, Torii H 7112.7 80.29 7112.7 980.2 1000.0 0.0 898.4 909.1 786.1 899.1 888.9 750.9

29 道下 暢了, Michishita Ｍ 7081.1 79.93 7081.1 982.9 812.5 622.9 812.9 800.0 692.1 583.3 1000.0 774.5

30 森上 智, Morigami S 7027.1 79.32 7027.1 996.6 894.7 759.5 741.4 772.7 717.8 975.7 Pnty300
714.3 754.4 300

31 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 6951.2 78.46 6951.2 990.0 600.0 815.3 695.2 Pnty300
894.7 748.8 980.0 600.0 927.2 300

32 秋川 俊博, Akikawa T 6922.8 78.14 6922.8 875.3 785.7 Pnty300
714.1 595.6 764.7 762.1 978.5 950.0 796.8 300

33 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 6854.4 77.37 6854.4 996.6 833.3 0.0 987.1 1000.0 732.8 689.7 823.5 791.4

34 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 6762.9 76.34 6762.9 806.0 714.3 813.8 807.8 800.0 622.6 991.4 Pnty300
700.0 807.0 300

35 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 6625.5 74.79 6625.5 1000.0 Pnty300
500.0 659.9 874.3 636.4 732.4 1000.0 760.0 762.5 300

36 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 6611.1 74.63 6611.1 790.2 857.1 623.7 1000.0 800.0 698.1 477.2 800.0 564.8

37 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 6551.4 73.95 6551.4 968.7 875.0 0.0 800.0 Pnty300
800.0 670.4 998.6 1000.0 738.7 300

38 大迫 健, Oosako T 6458.0 72.90 6458.0 998.9 687.5 Pnty300
434.7 691.9 789.5 674.0 1000.0 714.3 767.2 300

39 柳本 尚史, Yanagimoto T 6228.7 70.31 6228.7 777.3 777.8 Pnty300
0.0 975.6 904.8 670.7 641.8 857.1 923.6 300

40 立田 秀世, Ｔａｔｓｕｔａ Ｈ 5520.8 62.32 5520.8 993.1 875.0 859.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 792.8 1000.0 1000.0
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 1
1 坂井 宏行, Sakai H 3 5 10:02.0 100 997.4 19 1000.0 13.99 1000.0 2997.4 100.00 0

2 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 1 36 10:00.2 100 1000.0 16 1000.0 14.05 995.7 2995.7 99.94 0

3 青木 健児, Aoki K 4 32 10:00.0 100 1000.0 18 1000.0 14.61 957.6 2957.6 98.67 0

4 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 3 15 9:56.0 100 1000.0 16 1000.0 14.91 938.3 2938.3 98.03 0

5 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 29 9:59.1 100 998.7 20 1000.0 15.43 906.7 2905.4 96.93 300

6 浅野 康治, Asano K 1 24 9:54.0 95 987.1 20 952.4 14.52 963.5 2903.0 96.85 0

7 藤目 幹博, Fujime M 6 18 9:56.0 100 1000.0 15 937.5 14.74 949.1 2886.6 96.30 0

8 新階 和哉, Shingai K 6 21 9:57.0 100 996.0 18 900.0 14.90 938.9 2834.9 94.58 0

9 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 8 30 9:58.2 90 983.1 14 1000.0 17.34 806.8 2789.9 93.08 0

10 吉田 直継, Yoshida N 7 35 10:01.0 80 975.6 17 944.4 16.38 854.1 2774.1 92.55 0

11 菅 俊彦, Ｓｕｇａ Ｔ 3 13 9:59.0 85 979.9 16 1000.0 18.20 768.7 2748.6 91.70 0

12 立田 秀世, Ｔａｔｓｕｔａ Ｈ 7 17 10:05.0 100 993.1 14 875.0 16.27 859.9 2728.0 91.01 0

13 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 4 39 10:02.0 100 1000.0 20 952.4 18.61 751.7 2704.1 90.21 0

14 小洞 進, Kodou S 4 25 9:59.4 95 994.8 19 950.0 18.63 750.9 2695.7 89.93 0

15 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 2 20 10:02.3 100 997.0 18 1000.0 20.35 687.5 2684.5 89.56 0

16 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 2 8 7:41.0 100 801.4 21 1000.0 15.99 874.9 2676.3 89.29 0

17 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 8 27 10:01.0 100 999.1 16 888.9 17.77 787.3 2675.3 89.25 0

18 大高 均, Ootaka H 1 26 10:01.1 95 991.9 15 937.5 19.10 732.5 2661.9 88.81 300

19 森上 智, Morigami S 7 6 10:04.4 100 996.6 17 894.7 18.42 759.5 2650.8 88.44 0

20 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 5 14 9:58.3 100 997.6 16 761.9 16.12 867.9 2627.4 87.66 0

21 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 2 33 9:56.0 100 1000.0 14 777.8 17.48 800.3 2578.1 86.01 0

22 駒宮 康隆, Komamiya Y 6 22 9:58.0 100 997.1 12 857.1 20.68 676.5 2530.7 84.43 0

23 新井 聡, Arai S 5 2 10:01.1 85 979.8 12 750.0 18.12 772.1 2501.9 83.47 0

24 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 5 4 9:54.0 95 984.6 14 777.8 19.01 735.9 2498.3 83.35 0

25 加藤 健, Kato T 2 9 10:02.0 95 992.8 13 812.5 20.36 687.1 2492.4 83.15 0

26 道下 暢了, Michishita Ｍ 3 31 9:53.0 95 982.9 13 812.5 22.46 622.9 2418.3 80.68 0

27 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 2 38 9:58.0 95 990.0 12 600.0 17.16 815.3 2405.3 80.25 0

28 秋川 俊博, Akikawa T 3 19 8:39.2 90 875.3 11 785.7 19.59 714.1 2375.1 79.24 300

29 篠原 英彰, Ｓｈｉｎｏｈａｒａ 7 12 8:13.0 95 844.8 11 687.5 17.03 821.5 2353.8 78.53 0

30 児山 修造, Koyama S 4 40 9:55.0 45 919.5 14 875.0 25.30 553.0 2347.5 78.32 0

31 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 8 28 7:41.0 100 806.0 15 714.3 17.19 813.8 2334.1 77.87 0

32 山根 利治, Yamane T 3 10 9:58.0 95 990.3 11 611.1 19.23 727.5 2328.9 77.70 0

33 玉井 宏典, Tamai H 6 16 7:46.0 100 810.9 12 750.0 19.44 719.7 2280.6 76.09 0

34 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 2 11 7:35.0 95 790.2 12 857.1 22.43 623.7 2271.0 75.77 0
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 1
35 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 2 7 10:00.4 100 1000.0 8 500.0 21.20 659.9 2159.9 72.06 300

36 大迫 健, Oosako T 4 34 9:59.0 100 998.9 11 687.5 32.18 434.7 2121.1 70.76 300

37 鳥居 博, Torii H 4 37 9:52.2 90 980.2 18 1000.0 0.00 0.0 1980.2 66.06 0

38 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 4 1 10:02.3 80 968.7 14 875.0 0.00 0.0 1843.7 61.51 0

39 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 5 3 10:01.4 95 996.6 15 833.3 0.00 0.0 1829.9 61.05 0

40 柳本 尚史, Yanagimoto T 6 23 7:51.0 70 777.3 14 777.8 0.00 0.0 1555.1 51.88 300

 2
1 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 1 36 9:47.0 100 997.1 20 1000.0 14.02 977.9 2975.0 100.00 0

2 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 29 8:56.0 0 917.3 20 1000.0 13.71 1000.0 2917.3 98.06 0

3 浅野 康治, Asano K 1 24 9:57.0 95 991.4 19 904.8 14.92 918.9 2815.1 94.63 0

4 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 4 39 9:58.0 100 1000.0 16 941.2 15.79 868.3 2809.5 94.44 0

5 新階 和哉, Shingai K 6 21 10:02.1 0 867.8 20 1000.0 15.31 895.5 2763.3 92.88 0

6 小洞 進, Kodou S 4 25 10:00.0 100 1000.0 19 863.6 15.52 883.4 2747.0 92.34 0

7 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 8 30 10:00.0 95 992.9 19 863.6 15.79 868.3 2724.8 91.59 0

8 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 5 3 9:59.0 90 987.1 19 1000.0 18.71 732.8 2719.9 91.43 0

9 篠原 英彰, Ｓｈｉｎｏｈａｒａ 7 12 9:58.0 95 990.0 15 882.4 17.35 790.2 2662.6 89.50 0

10 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 3 15 10:00.0 95 995.7 16 800.0 15.84 865.5 2661.2 89.45 0

11 菅 俊彦, Ｓｕｇａ Ｔ 3 13 8:24.3 100 877.1 21 1000.0 17.58 779.9 2657.0 89.31 0

12 大高 均, Ootaka H 1 26 10:02.0 100 997.1 19 863.6 17.29 792.9 2653.6 89.20 0

13 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 2 8 10:02.0 90 985.7 17 850.0 16.87 812.7 2648.4 89.02 0

14 新井 聡, Arai S 5 2 10:00.0 100 1000.0 20 909.1 18.75 731.2 2640.3 88.75 0

15 藤目 幹博, Fujime M 6 18 9:59.0 90 984.3 19 863.6 17.99 762.1 2610.0 87.73 0

16 吉田 直継, Yoshida N 7 35 7:45.3 100 967.5 16 800.0 16.33 839.6 2607.1 87.63 0

17 鳥居 博, Torii H 4 37 9:09.0 70 898.4 20 909.1 17.44 786.1 2593.6 87.18 0

18 玉井 宏典, Tamai H 6 16 10:05.0 90 978.6 19 1000.0 22.51 609.1 2587.7 86.98 0

19 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 2 33 10:03.0 85 974.3 16 800.0 17.50 783.4 2557.7 85.97 0

20 柳本 尚史, Yanagimoto T 6 23 10:04.0 85 975.6 19 904.8 20.44 670.7 2551.1 85.75 0

21 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 2 11 8:09.3 95 1000.0 16 800.0 19.64 698.1 2498.1 83.97 0

22 山根 利治, Yamane T 3 10 5:49.0 90 751.3 22 1000.0 19.05 719.7 2471.0 83.06 0

23 児山 修造, Koyama S 4 40 9:56.0 95 987.1 15 714.3 17.86 767.6 2469.0 82.99 0

24 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 8 27 6:41.0 90 712.6 17 1000.0 18.48 741.9 2454.5 82.50 0

25 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 2 20 8:06.0 75 803.7 16 761.9 15.60 878.8 2444.4 82.16 0

26 青木 健児, Aoki K 4 32 8:35.0 100 878.6 14 700.0 16.07 853.1 2431.7 81.74 0

27 加藤 健, Kato T 2 9 7:01.0 95 883.1 17 1000.0 26.01 527.1 2410.2 81.02 0
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 2
28 坂井 宏行, Sakai H 3 5 7:52.0 85 795.7 22 1000.0 23.43 585.1 2380.8 80.03 0

29 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 5 14 10:01.0 90 1000.0 16 800.0 24.31 564.0 2364.0 79.46 0

30 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 2 38 7:59.0 0 695.2 17 894.7 18.31 748.8 2338.7 78.61 300

31 道下 暢了, Michishita Ｍ 3 31 7:59.0 90 812.9 16 800.0 19.81 692.1 2305.0 77.48 0

32 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 4 1 7:45.0 95 800.0 16 800.0 20.45 670.4 2270.4 76.32 300

33 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 2 7 8:37.0 95 874.3 14 636.4 18.72 732.4 2243.1 75.40 0

34 森上 智, Morigami S 7 6 8:39.0 0 741.4 17 772.7 19.10 717.8 2231.9 75.02 0

35 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 8 28 6:22.0 90 807.8 16 800.0 22.02 622.6 2230.4 74.97 0

36 駒宮 康隆, Komamiya Y 6 22 6:51.0 0 703.4 14 700.0 17.28 793.4 2196.8 73.84 0

37 大迫 健, Oosako T 4 34 6:44.3 0 691.9 15 789.5 20.34 674.0 2155.4 72.45 0

38 秋川 俊博, Akikawa T 3 19 6:50.4 0 595.6 13 764.7 17.99 762.1 2122.4 71.34 0

39 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 5 4 9:58.0 95 990.0 15 750.0 40.75 336.4 2076.4 69.79 0

40 立田 秀世, Ｔａｔｓｕｔａ Ｈ 7 17 0.0 0 0.0 0 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.00 0

 3
1 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 2 20 9:58.0 95 991.4 21 1000.0 16.76 973.2 2964.6 100.00 0

2 青木 健児, Aoki K 4 32 10:00.0 95 1000.0 25 1000.0 17.34 940.6 2940.6 99.19 0

3 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 29 9:58.0 95 991.4 20 952.4 16.38 995.7 2939.5 99.15 0

4 藤目 幹博, Fujime M 6 18 9:58.0 95 991.4 20 1000.0 18.16 898.1 2889.5 97.47 0

5 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 1 36 8:18.0 95 1000.0 22 1000.0 18.36 888.3 2888.3 97.43 0

6 小洞 進, Kodou S 4 25 9:59.0 100 1000.0 21 1000.0 18.54 879.7 2879.7 97.14 0

7 大高 均, Ootaka H 1 26 9:03.0 95 932.7 20 1000.0 17.95 908.6 2841.3 95.84 0

8 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 5 14 10:01.0 95 992.8 18 857.1 16.93 963.4 2813.3 94.90 0

9 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 5 4 10:01.0 95 991.4 20 1000.0 20.31 803.1 2794.5 94.26 0

10 立田 秀世, Ｔａｔｓｕｔａ Ｈ 7 17 7:41.0 90 792.8 18 1000.0 16.31 1000.0 2792.8 94.20 0

11 坂井 宏行, Sakai H 3 5 9:58.0 90 997.1 18 818.2 16.69 977.2 2792.5 94.19 0

12 駒宮 康隆, Komamiya Y 6 22 9:56.0 75 958.6 17 1000.0 20.32 802.7 2761.3 93.14 300

13 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 4 1 10:02.0 100 998.6 17 1000.0 22.08 738.7 2737.3 92.33 0

14 秋川 俊博, Akikawa T 3 19 9:49.0 95 978.5 19 950.0 20.47 796.8 2725.3 91.93 0

15 篠原 英彰, Ｓｈｉｎｏｈａｒａ 7 12 9:57.0 100 997.1 23 920.0 20.60 791.7 2708.8 91.37 0

16 新階 和哉, Shingai K 6 21 9:57.0 95 995.7 16 888.9 20.45 797.6 2682.2 90.47 0

17 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 2 8 9:54.0 90 1000.0 16 727.3 17.56 928.8 2656.1 89.59 300

18 浅野 康治, Asano K 1 24 7:12.0 95 758.3 17 1000.0 18.68 873.1 2631.4 88.76 0

19 児山 修造, Koyama S 4 40 9:54.0 55 927.1 18 818.2 18.53 880.2 2625.5 88.56 0

20 新井 聡, Arai S 5 2 10:01.0 90 998.6 16 800.0 19.95 817.5 2616.1 88.24 0
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 3
21 加藤 健, Kato T 2 9 9:56.0 90 987.1 15 882.4 24.36 669.5 2539.0 85.64 0

22 鳥居 博, Torii H 4 37 8:35.0 100 899.1 16 888.9 21.72 750.9 2538.9 85.64 0

23 菅 俊彦, Ｓｕｇａ Ｔ 3 13 9:57.0 85 988.4 16 888.9 24.81 657.4 2534.7 85.50 0

24 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 2 7 10:00.0 100 1000.0 19 760.0 21.39 762.5 2522.5 85.09 0

=25 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 2 38 9:51.0 95 980.0 12 600.0 17.59 927.2 2507.2 84.57 0

=25 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 4 39 5:42.0 95 736.9 16 800.0 16.81 970.3 2507.2 84.57 0

27 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 8 28 9:54.0 100 991.4 14 700.0 20.21 807.0 2498.4 84.27 300

28 大迫 健, Oosako T 4 34 10:00.0 90 1000.0 15 714.3 21.26 767.2 2481.5 83.70 0

29 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 8 27 7:20.0 100 777.0 18 857.1 19.68 828.8 2462.9 83.08 0

30 森上 智, Morigami S 7 6 10:02.0 85 975.7 15 714.3 21.62 754.4 2444.4 82.45 300

31 玉井 宏典, Tamai H 6 16 4:34.0 85 605.4 20 909.1 17.70 921.5 2436.0 82.17 0

32 吉田 直継, Yoshida N 7 35 3:57.0 100 568.3 19 950.0 17.97 907.6 2425.9 81.83 300

33 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 3 15 7:41.0 0 663.3 19 904.8 19.03 857.1 2425.2 81.81 0

34 柳本 尚史, Yanagimoto T 6 23 5:39.0 100 641.8 18 857.1 17.66 923.6 2422.5 81.71 0

35 山根 利治, Yamane T 3 10 9:54.0 85 984.1 14 666.7 21.45 760.4 2411.2 81.33 0

36 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 8 30 5:01.0 0 440.1 24 960.0 16.96 961.7 2361.8 79.67 0

37 道下 暢了, Michishita Ｍ 3 31 4:59.0 100 583.3 25 1000.0 21.06 774.5 2357.8 79.53 0

38 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 5 3 5:14.0 95 689.7 14 823.5 20.61 791.4 2304.6 77.74 0

39 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 2 33 9:14.0 90 926.6 8 444.4 20.04 813.9 2184.9 73.70 0

40 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 2 11 4:43.0 0 477.2 16 800.0 28.88 564.8 1842.0 62.13 0
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 1
グループ 1

1 15 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 3 9:56 0 100 696.0 1000.0 1

2 26 大高 均, Ootaka H 1 9:26 0 95 661.0 949.7 1

3 27 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 8 9:19 0 95 654.0 939.7 1

4 12 篠原 英彰, Ｓｈｉｎｏｈａｒａ Ｈ 7 8:13 0 95 588.0 844.8 1

5 11 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 2 7:35 0 95 550.0 790.2 1

6 23 柳本 尚史, Yanagimoto T 6 7:51 0 70 541.0 777.3 1

7 7 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 2 7:43 0 0 463.0 665.2 1

8 1 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 4 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 1

グループ 2
=1 33 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 2 9:56 0 100 696.0 1000.0 1

=1 18 藤目 幹博, Fujime M 6 9:56 0 100 696.0 1000.0 1

3 3 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 5 10:01 0 95 693.6 996.6 1

4 37 鳥居 博, Torii H 4 9:52 0 90 682.2 980.2 1

5 35 吉田 直継, Yoshida N 7 10:01 0 80 679.0 975.6 1

6 40 児山 修造, Koyama S 4 9:55 0 45 640.0 919.5 1

7 19 秋川 俊博, Akikawa T 3 8:39 0 90 609.2 875.3 1

8 28 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 8 7:41 0 100 561.0 806.0 1

グループ 3
1 32 青木 健児, Aoki K 4 10:00 0 100 700.0 1000.0 1

2 29 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 9:59 0 100 699.1 998.7 1

3 14 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 5 9:58 0 100 698.3 997.6 1

4 22 駒宮 康隆, Komamiya Y 6 9:58 0 100 698.0 997.1 1

5 38 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 2 9:58 0 95 693.0 990.0 1

6 30 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 8 9:58 0 90 688.2 983.1 1

7 31 道下 暢了, Michishita Ｍ 3 9:53 0 95 688.0 982.9 1

8 8 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 2 7:41 0 100 561.0 801.4 1

グループ 4
1 36 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 1 10:00 0 100 699.8 1000.0 1

2 34 大迫 健, Oosako T 4 9:59 0 100 699.0 998.9 1

3 5 坂井 宏行, Sakai H 3 10:02 0 100 698.0 997.4 1

4 20 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 2 10:02 0 100 697.7 997.0 1

5 21 新階 和哉, Shingai K 6 9:57 0 100 697.0 996.0 1

6 17 立田 秀世, Ｔａｔｓｕｔａ Ｈ 7 10:05 0 100 695.0 993.1 1

7 10 山根 利治, Yamane T 3 9:58 0 95 693.0 990.3 1

8 4 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 5 9:54 0 95 689.0 984.6 1

グループ 5
1 39 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 4 10:02 0 100 698.0 1000.0 1
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 1
グループ 5 (Cont)

2 6 森上 智, Morigami S 7 10:04 0 100 695.6 996.6 1

3 25 小洞 進, Kodou S 4 9:59 0 95 694.4 994.8 1

4 9 加藤 健, Kato T 2 10:02 0 95 693.0 992.8 1

5 24 浅野 康治, Asano K 1 9:54 0 95 689.0 987.1 1

6 13 菅 俊彦, Ｓｕｇａ Ｔ 3 9:59 0 85 684.0 979.9 1

7 2 新井 聡, Arai S 5 10:01 0 85 683.9 979.8 1

8 16 玉井 宏典, Tamai H 6 7:46 0 100 566.0 810.9 1

グループ 6
1 7 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 2 10:00 0 100 699.6 1000.0 1

2 27 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 8 10:01 0 100 699.0 999.1 1

3 26 大高 均, Ootaka H 1 10:01 0 95 693.9 991.9 1

4 15 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 3 9:57 0 95 692.0 989.1 1

5 1 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 4 10:02 0 80 677.7 968.7 1

 2
グループ 1

1 11 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 2 8:09 0 95 584.3 1000.0 2

2 35 吉田 直継, Yoshida N 7 7:45 0 100 565.3 967.5 2

3 29 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 8:56 0 0 536.0 917.3 2

4 9 加藤 健, Kato T 2 7:01 0 95 516.0 883.1 2

5 28 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 8 6:22 0 90 472.0 807.8 2

6 10 山根 利治, Yamane T 3 5:49 0 90 439.0 751.3 2

7 22 駒宮 康隆, Komamiya Y 6 6:51 0 0 411.0 703.4 2

8 34 大迫 健, Oosako T 4 6:44 0 0 404.3 691.9 2

グループ 2
1 14 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 5 10:01 0 90 689.0 1000.0 2

2 36 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 1 9:47 0 100 687.0 997.1 2

3 37 鳥居 博, Torii H 4 9:09 0 70 619.0 898.4 2

4 13 菅 俊彦, Ｓｕｇａ Ｔ 3 8:24 0 100 604.3 877.1 2

5 21 新階 和哉, Shingai K 6 10:02 0 0 597.9 867.8 2

6 27 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 8 6:41 0 90 491.0 712.6 2

7 38 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 2 7:59 0 0 479.0 695.2 2

8 19 秋川 俊博, Akikawa T 3 6:50 0 0 410.4 595.6 2

グループ 3
1 2 新井 聡, Arai S 5 10:00 0 100 700.0 1000.0 2

2 30 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 8 10:00 0 95 695.0 992.9 2

3 18 藤目 幹博, Fujime M 6 9:59 0 90 689.0 984.3 2
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 2
グループ 3 (Cont)

4 32 青木 健児, Aoki K 4 8:35 0 100 615.0 878.6 2

5 7 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 2 8:37 0 95 612.0 874.3 2

6 1 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 4 7:45 0 95 560.0 800.0 2

7 5 坂井 宏行, Sakai H 3 7:52 0 85 557.0 795.7 2

8 6 森上 智, Morigami S 7 8:39 0 0 519.0 741.4 2

グループ 4
1 25 小洞 進, Kodou S 4 10:00 0 100 700.0 1000.0 2

2 26 大高 均, Ootaka H 1 10:02 0 100 698.0 997.1 2

=3 12 篠原 英彰, Ｓｈｉｎｏｈａｒａ Ｈ 7 9:58 0 95 693.0 990.0 2

=3 4 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 5 9:58 0 95 693.0 990.0 2

5 40 児山 修造, Koyama S 4 9:56 0 95 691.0 987.1 2

6 16 玉井 宏典, Tamai H 6 10:05 0 90 685.0 978.6 2

7 33 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 2 10:03 0 85 682.0 974.3 2

8 31 道下 暢了, Michishita Ｍ 3 7:59 0 90 569.0 812.9 2

グループ 5
1 39 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 4 9:58 0 100 698.0 1000.0 2

2 15 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 3 10:00 0 95 695.0 995.7 2

3 24 浅野 康治, Asano K 1 9:57 0 95 692.0 991.4 2

4 3 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 5 9:59 0 90 689.0 987.1 2

5 8 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 2 10:02 0 90 688.0 985.7 2

6 23 柳本 尚史, Yanagimoto T 6 10:04 0 85 681.0 975.6 2

7 20 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 2 8:06 0 75 561.0 803.7 2

8 17 立田 秀世, Ｔａｔｓｕｔａ Ｈ 7 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 2

 3
グループ 1

1 25 小洞 進, Kodou S 4 9:59 0 100 699.0 1000.0 3

2 1 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 4 10:02 0 100 698.0 998.6 3

3 12 篠原 英彰, Ｓｈｉｎｏｈａｒａ Ｈ 7 9:57 0 100 697.0 997.1 3

4 14 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 5 10:01 0 95 694.0 992.8 3

=5 20 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 2 9:58 0 95 693.0 991.4 3

=5 18 藤目 幹博, Fujime M 6 9:58 0 95 693.0 991.4 3

=5 29 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 9:58 0 95 693.0 991.4 3

8 19 秋川 俊博, Akikawa T 3 9:49 0 95 684.0 978.5 3

グループ 2
1 7 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 2 10:00 0 100 700.0 1000.0 3

=2 28 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 8 9:54 0 100 694.0 991.4 3
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 3
グループ 2 (Cont)

=2 4 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 5 10:01 0 95 694.0 991.4 3

4 13 菅 俊彦, Ｓｕｇａ Ｔ 3 9:57 0 90 687.0 981.4 3

5 38 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 2 9:51 0 95 686.0 980.0 3

6 6 森上 智, Morigami S 7 10:02 0 85 683.0 975.7 3

7 22 駒宮 康隆, Komamiya Y 6 9:56 0 75 671.0 958.6 3

8 40 児山 修造, Koyama S 4 9:54 0 55 649.0 927.1 3

グループ 3
1 8 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 2 9:54 0 90 684.0 1000.0 3

2 26 大高 均, Ootaka H 1 9:03 0 95 638.0 932.7 3

3 37 鳥居 博, Torii H 4 8:35 0 100 615.0 899.1 3

4 23 柳本 尚史, Yanagimoto T 6 5:39 0 100 439.0 641.8 3

5 31 道下 暢了, Michishita Ｍ 3 4:59 0 100 399.0 583.3 3

6 30 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 8 5:01 0 0 301.0 440.1 3

=7 2 新井 聡, Arai S 5 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 3

=7 34 大迫 健, Oosako T 4 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 3

グループ 4
1 32 青木 健児, Aoki K 4 10:00 0 95 695.0 1000.0 3

2 21 新階 和哉, Shingai K 6 9:57 0 95 692.0 995.7 3

3 9 加藤 健, Kato T 2 9:56 0 90 686.0 987.1 3

4 33 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 2 9:14 0 90 644.0 926.6 3

5 17 立田 秀世, Ｔａｔｓｕｔａ Ｈ 7 7:41 0 90 551.0 792.8 3

6 27 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 8 7:20 0 100 540.0 777.0 3

7 24 浅野 康治, Asano K 1 7:12 0 95 527.0 758.3 3

8 15 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 3 7:41 0 0 461.0 663.3 3

グループ 5
1 36 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 1 8:18 0 95 593.0 1000.0 3

2 39 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 4 5:42 0 95 437.0 736.9 3

3 3 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 5 5:14 0 95 409.0 689.7 3

4 10 山根 利治, Yamane T 3 4:54 0 100 394.0 664.4 3

5 16 玉井 宏典, Tamai H 6 4:34 0 85 359.0 605.4 3

6 35 吉田 直継, Yoshida N 7 3:57 0 100 337.0 568.3 3

7 5 坂井 宏行, Sakai H 3 3:47 0 90 317.0 534.6 3

8 11 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 2 4:43 0 0 283.0 477.2 3

グループ 6
1 34 大迫 健, Oosako T 4 10:00 0 90 690.0 1000.0 3

2 2 新井 聡, Arai S 5 10:01 0 90 689.0 998.6 3
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 3
グループ 6 (Cont)

3 5 坂井 宏行, Sakai H 3 9:58 0 90 688.0 997.1 3

4 13 菅 俊彦, Ｓｕｇａ Ｔ 3 9:57 0 85 682.0 988.4 3

5 10 山根 利治, Yamane T 3 9:54 0 85 679.0 984.1 3
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 1
グループ 1

1 8 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 2 21 21 1000.0 1

=2 24 浅野 康治, Asano K 1 20 20 952.4 1

=2 39 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 4 20 20 952.4 1

4 14 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 5 16 16 761.9 1

5 28 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 8 15 15 714.3 1

グループ 2
=1 37 鳥居 博, Torii H 4 18 18 1000.0 1

=1 20 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 2 18 18 1000.0 1

3 35 吉田 直継, Yoshida N 7 17 17 944.4 1

4 27 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 8 16 16 888.9 1

5 4 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 5 14 14 777.8 1

グループ 3
1 30 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 8 14 14 1000.0 1

=2 6 森上 智, Morigami S 7 12 12 857.1 1

=2 11 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 2 12 12 857.1 1

=2 22 駒宮 康隆, Komamiya Y 6 12 12 857.1 1

5 19 秋川 俊博, Akikawa T 3 11 11 785.7 1

グループ 4
1 15 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 3 16 16 1000.0 1

2 26 大高 均, Ootaka H 1 15 15 937.5 1

=3 40 児山 修造, Koyama S 4 14 14 875.0 1

=3 17 立田 秀世, Ｔａｔｓｕｔａ Ｈ 7 14 14 875.0 1

5 7 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 2 8 8 500.0 300 1

グループ 5
1 29 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 20 20 1000.0 1

2 25 小洞 進, Kodou S 4 19 19 950.0 1

=3 5 坂井 宏行, Sakai H 3 18 18 900.0 1

=3 21 新階 和哉, Shingai K 6 18 18 900.0 1

5 38 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 2 12 12 600.0 1

グループ 6
1 36 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 1 16 16 1000.0 1

2 18 藤目 幹博, Fujime M 6 15 15 937.5 1

=3 31 道下 暢了, Michishita Ｍ 3 13 13 812.5 1

=3 9 加藤 健, Kato T 2 13 13 812.5 1

5 34 大迫 健, Oosako T 4 11 11 687.5 1

グループ 7
1 13 菅 俊彦, Ｓｕｇａ Ｔ 3 16 16 1000.0 1
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 1
グループ 7 (Cont)

2 1 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 4 14 14 875.0 1

=3 16 玉井 宏典, Tamai H 6 12 12 750.0 1

=3 2 新井 聡, Arai S 5 12 12 750.0 1

5 12 篠原 英彰, Ｓｈｉｎｏｈａｒａ Ｈ 7 11 11 687.5 1

グループ 8
1 32 青木 健児, Aoki K 4 18 18 1000.0 1

2 3 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 5 15 15 833.3 1

=3 23 柳本 尚史, Yanagimoto T 6 14 14 777.8 1

=3 33 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 2 14 14 777.8 1

5 10 山根 利治, Yamane T 3 11 11 611.1 1

グループ 9
1 5 坂井 宏行, Sakai H 3 19 19 1000.0 1

2 6 森上 智, Morigami S 7 17 17 894.7 1

=3 26 大高 均, Ootaka H 1 16 16 842.1 300 1

=3 40 児山 修造, Koyama S 4 16 16 842.1 1

 2
グループ 1

1 10 山根 利治, Yamane T 3 22 22 1000.0 2

=2 25 小洞 進, Kodou S 4 19 19 863.6 2

=2 26 大高 均, Ootaka H 1 19 19 863.6 2

=2 18 藤目 幹博, Fujime M 6 19 19 863.6 2

=2 30 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 8 19 19 863.6 2

グループ 2
=1 27 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 8 17 17 1000.0 2

=1 9 加藤 健, Kato T 2 17 17 1000.0 2

3 39 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 4 16 16 941.2 2

4 12 篠原 英彰, Ｓｈｉｎｏｈａｒａ Ｈ 7 15 15 882.4 2

5 19 秋川 俊博, Akikawa T 3 13 13 764.7 2

グループ 3
1 36 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 1 20 20 1000.0 2

=2 28 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 8 16 16 800.0 2

=2 35 吉田 直継, Yoshida N 7 16 16 800.0 2

=2 33 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 2 16 16 800.0 2

=2 1 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 4 16 16 800.0 300 2

グループ 4
1 29 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 20 20 1000.0 2
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 2
グループ 4 (Cont)

2 8 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 2 17 17 850.0 2

3 31 道下 暢了, Michishita Ｍ 3 16 16 800.0 2

4 4 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 5 15 15 750.0 2

5 22 駒宮 康隆, Komamiya Y 6 14 14 700.0 2

グループ 5
1 5 坂井 宏行, Sakai H 3 22 22 1000.0 2

=2 2 新井 聡, Arai S 5 20 20 909.1 2

=2 37 鳥居 博, Torii H 4 20 20 909.1 2

4 6 森上 智, Morigami S 7 17 17 772.7 2

5 7 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 2 14 14 636.4 2

グループ 6
1 21 新階 和哉, Shingai K 6 20 20 1000.0 2

=2 11 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 2 16 16 800.0 2

=2 15 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 3 16 16 800.0 2

=2 14 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 5 16 16 800.0 2

5 32 青木 健児, Aoki K 4 14 14 700.0 2

グループ 7
=1 3 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 5 19 19 1000.0 2

=1 16 玉井 宏典, Tamai H 6 19 19 1000.0 2

3 38 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 2 17 17 894.7 300 2

4 34 大迫 健, Oosako T 4 15 15 789.5 2

5 17 立田 秀世, Ｔａｔｓｕｔａ Ｈ 7 0 0 0.0 2

グループ 8
1 13 菅 俊彦, Ｓｕｇａ Ｔ 3 21 21 1000.0 2

=2 23 柳本 尚史, Yanagimoto T 6 19 19 904.8 2

=2 24 浅野 康治, Asano K 1 19 19 904.8 2

4 20 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 2 16 16 761.9 2

5 40 児山 修造, Koyama S 4 15 15 714.3 2

 3
グループ 1

=1 18 藤目 幹博, Fujime M 6 20 20 1000.0 3

=1 4 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 5 20 20 1000.0 3

3 19 秋川 俊博, Akikawa T 3 19 19 950.0 3

4 28 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 8 14 14 700.0 300 3

5 38 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 2 12 12 600.0 3
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 3
グループ 2

=1 32 青木 健児, Aoki K 4 25 25 1000.0 3

=1 31 道下 暢了, Michishita Ｍ 3 25 25 1000.0 3

3 30 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 8 24 24 960.0 3

4 12 篠原 英彰, Ｓｈｉｎｏｈａｒａ Ｈ 7 23 23 920.0 3

5 7 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 2 19 19 760.0 3

グループ 3
1 25 小洞 進, Kodou S 4 21 21 1000.0 3

2 15 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 3 19 19 904.8 3

=3 23 柳本 尚史, Yanagimoto T 6 18 18 857.1 3

=3 27 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 8 18 18 857.1 3

5 6 森上 智, Morigami S 7 15 15 714.3 300 3

グループ 4
1 17 立田 秀世, Ｔａｔｓｕｔａ Ｈ 7 18 18 1000.0 3

=2 37 鳥居 博, Torii H 4 16 16 888.9 3

=2 21 新階 和哉, Shingai K 6 16 16 888.9 3

=2 13 菅 俊彦, Ｓｕｇａ Ｔ 3 16 16 888.9 3

5 33 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 2 8 8 444.4 3

グループ 5
1 20 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 2 21 21 1000.0 3

2 29 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 20 20 952.4 3

3 14 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 5 18 18 857.1 3

4 34 大迫 健, Oosako T 4 15 15 714.3 3

5 10 山根 利治, Yamane T 3 14 14 666.7 3

グループ 6
1 26 大高 均, Ootaka H 1 20 20 1000.0 3

2 35 吉田 直継, Yoshida N 7 19 19 950.0 300 3

=3 39 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 4 16 16 800.0 3

=3 2 新井 聡, Arai S 5 16 16 800.0 3

=3 11 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 2 16 16 800.0 3

グループ 7
=1 1 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 4 17 17 1000.0 3

=1 24 浅野 康治, Asano K 1 17 17 1000.0 3

=1 22 駒宮 康隆, Komamiya Y 6 17 17 1000.0 300 3

4 9 加藤 健, Kato T 2 15 15 882.4 3

5 3 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 5 14 14 823.5 3

グループ 8
1 36 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 1 22 22 1000.0 3
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 3
グループ 8 (Cont)

2 16 玉井 宏典, Tamai H 6 20 20 909.1 3

=3 40 児山 修造, Koyama S 4 18 18 818.2 3

=3 5 坂井 宏行, Sakai H 3 18 18 818.2 3

5 8 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 2 16 16 727.3 300 3
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 1
グループ 1

1 5 坂井 宏行, Sakai H 3 13.99 13.99 1000.0 1

2 36 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 1 14.05 14.05 995.7 1

3 24 浅野 康治, Asano K 1 14.52 14.52 963.5 1

4 32 青木 健児, Aoki K 4 14.61 14.61 957.6 1

5 18 藤目 幹博, Fujime M 6 14.74 14.74 949.1 1

6 21 新階 和哉, Shingai K 6 14.90 14.90 938.9 1

7 15 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 3 14.91 14.91 938.3 1

8 29 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 15.43 15.43 906.7 300 1

9 8 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 2 15.99 15.99 874.9 1

10 14 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 5 16.12 16.12 867.9 1

11 17 立田 秀世, Ｔａｔｓｕｔａ Ｈ 7 16.27 16.27 859.9 1

12 35 吉田 直継, Yoshida N 7 16.38 16.38 854.1 1

13 12 篠原 英彰, Ｓｈｉｎｏｈａｒａ Ｈ 7 17.03 17.03 821.5 1

14 38 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 2 17.16 17.16 815.3 1

15 28 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 8 17.19 17.19 813.8 1

16 30 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 8 17.34 17.34 806.8 1

17 33 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 2 17.48 17.48 800.3 1

18 27 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 8 17.77 17.77 787.3 1

19 2 新井 聡, Arai S 5 18.12 18.12 772.1 1

20 13 菅 俊彦, Ｓｕｇａ Ｔ 3 18.20 18.20 768.7 1

21 6 森上 智, Morigami S 7 18.42 18.42 759.5 1

22 39 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 4 18.61 18.61 751.7 1

23 25 小洞 進, Kodou S 4 18.63 18.63 750.9 1

24 4 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 5 19.01 19.01 735.9 1

25 26 大高 均, Ootaka H 1 19.10 19.10 732.5 1

26 10 山根 利治, Yamane T 3 19.23 19.23 727.5 1

27 16 玉井 宏典, Tamai H 6 19.44 19.44 719.7 1

28 19 秋川 俊博, Akikawa T 3 19.59 19.59 714.1 300 1

29 20 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 2 20.35 20.35 687.5 1

30 9 加藤 健, Kato T 2 20.36 20.36 687.1 1

31 22 駒宮 康隆, Komamiya Y 6 20.68 20.68 676.5 1

32 7 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 2 21.20 21.20 659.9 1

33 11 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 2 22.43 22.43 623.7 1

34 31 道下 暢了, Michishita Ｍ 3 22.46 22.46 622.9 1

35 40 児山 修造, Koyama S 4 25.30 25.30 553.0 1

36 34 大迫 健, Oosako T 4 32.18 32.18 434.7 300 1

=37 37 鳥居 博, Torii H 4 0.00 0.00 0.0 1
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 1
グループ 1 (Cont)

=37 23 柳本 尚史, Yanagimoto T 6 0.00 0.00 0.0 300 1

=37 1 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 4 0.00 0.00 0.0 1

=37 3 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 5 0.00 0.00 0.0 1

 2
グループ 1

1 29 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 13.71 13.71 1000.0 2

2 36 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 1 14.02 14.02 977.9 2

3 24 浅野 康治, Asano K 1 14.92 14.92 918.9 2

4 21 新階 和哉, Shingai K 6 15.31 15.31 895.5 2

5 25 小洞 進, Kodou S 4 15.52 15.52 883.4 2

6 20 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 2 15.60 15.60 878.8 2

=7 30 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 8 15.79 15.79 868.3 2

=7 39 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 4 15.79 15.79 868.3 2

9 15 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 3 15.84 15.84 865.5 2

10 32 青木 健児, Aoki K 4 16.07 16.07 853.1 2

11 35 吉田 直継, Yoshida N 7 16.33 16.33 839.6 2

12 8 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 2 16.87 16.87 812.7 2

13 22 駒宮 康隆, Komamiya Y 6 17.28 17.28 793.4 2

14 26 大高 均, Ootaka H 1 17.29 17.29 792.9 2

15 12 篠原 英彰, Ｓｈｉｎｏｈａｒａ Ｈ 7 17.35 17.35 790.2 2

16 37 鳥居 博, Torii H 4 17.44 17.44 786.1 2

17 33 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 2 17.50 17.50 783.4 2

18 13 菅 俊彦, Ｓｕｇａ Ｔ 3 17.58 17.58 779.9 2

19 40 児山 修造, Koyama S 4 17.86 17.86 767.6 2

=20 19 秋川 俊博, Akikawa T 3 17.99 17.99 762.1 2

=20 18 藤目 幹博, Fujime M 6 17.99 17.99 762.1 2

22 38 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 2 18.31 18.31 748.8 2

23 27 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 8 18.48 18.48 741.9 2

24 3 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 5 18.71 18.71 732.8 2

25 7 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 2 18.72 18.72 732.4 2

26 2 新井 聡, Arai S 5 18.75 18.75 731.2 2

27 10 山根 利治, Yamane T 3 19.05 19.05 719.7 2

28 6 森上 智, Morigami S 7 19.10 19.10 717.8 2

29 11 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 2 19.64 19.64 698.1 2

30 31 道下 暢了, Michishita Ｍ 3 19.81 19.81 692.1 2

31 34 大迫 健, Oosako T 4 20.34 20.34 674.0 2
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 2
グループ 1 (Cont)

32 23 柳本 尚史, Yanagimoto T 6 20.44 20.44 670.7 2

33 1 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 4 20.45 20.45 670.4 2

34 28 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 8 22.02 22.02 622.6 2

35 16 玉井 宏典, Tamai H 6 22.51 22.51 609.1 2

36 5 坂井 宏行, Sakai H 3 23.43 23.43 585.1 2

37 14 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 5 24.31 24.31 564.0 2

38 9 加藤 健, Kato T 2 26.01 26.01 527.1 2

39 4 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 5 40.75 40.75 336.4 2

40 17 立田 秀世, Ｔａｔｓｕｔａ Ｈ 7 0.00 0.00 0.0 2

 3
グループ 1

1 17 立田 秀世, Ｔａｔｓｕｔａ Ｈ 7 16.31 16.31 1000.0 3

2 29 川村 周司, Kawamura S 1 16.38 16.38 995.7 3

3 5 坂井 宏行, Sakai H 3 16.69 16.69 977.2 3

4 20 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 2 16.76 16.76 973.2 3

5 39 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 4 16.81 16.81 970.3 3

6 14 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 5 16.93 16.93 963.4 3

7 30 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 8 16.96 16.96 961.7 3

8 32 青木 健児, Aoki K 4 17.34 17.34 940.6 3

9 8 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 2 17.56 17.56 928.8 3

10 38 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 2 17.59 17.59 927.2 3

11 23 柳本 尚史, Yanagimoto T 6 17.66 17.66 923.6 3

12 16 玉井 宏典, Tamai H 6 17.70 17.70 921.5 3

13 26 大高 均, Ootaka H 1 17.95 17.95 908.6 3

14 35 吉田 直継, Yoshida N 7 17.97 17.97 907.6 3

15 18 藤目 幹博, Fujime M 6 18.16 18.16 898.1 3

16 36 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 1 18.36 18.36 888.3 3

17 40 児山 修造, Koyama S 4 18.53 18.53 880.2 3

18 25 小洞 進, Kodou S 4 18.54 18.54 879.7 3

19 24 浅野 康治, Asano K 1 18.68 18.68 873.1 3

20 15 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 3 19.03 19.03 857.1 3

21 27 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 8 19.68 19.68 828.8 3

22 2 新井 聡, Arai S 5 19.95 19.95 817.5 3

23 33 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 2 20.04 20.04 813.9 3

24 28 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 8 20.21 20.21 807.0 3

25 4 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 5 20.31 20.31 803.1 3
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 3
グループ 1 (Cont)

26 22 駒宮 康隆, Komamiya Y 6 20.32 20.32 802.7 3

27 21 新階 和哉, Shingai K 6 20.45 20.45 797.6 3

28 19 秋川 俊博, Akikawa T 3 20.47 20.47 796.8 3

29 12 篠原 英彰, Ｓｈｉｎｏｈａｒａ Ｈ 7 20.60 20.60 791.7 3

30 3 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 5 20.61 20.61 791.4 3

31 31 道下 暢了, Michishita Ｍ 3 21.06 21.06 774.5 3

32 34 大迫 健, Oosako T 4 21.26 21.26 767.2 3

33 7 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 2 21.39 21.39 762.5 3

34 10 山根 利治, Yamane T 3 21.45 21.45 760.4 3

35 6 森上 智, Morigami S 7 21.62 21.62 754.4 3

36 37 鳥居 博, Torii H 4 21.72 21.72 750.9 3

37 1 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 4 22.08 22.08 738.7 3

38 9 加藤 健, Kato T 2 24.36 24.36 669.5 3

39 13 菅 俊彦, Ｓｕｇａ Ｔ 3 24.81 24.81 657.4 3

40 11 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 2 28.88 28.88 564.8 3
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Round1

SPD

Round2

SPD

Round3

SPD
1 1 25670.7 100.00 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 8859.0 8859.0 1000.0 1000.0 995.7 997.1 1000.0 977.9 1000.0 1000.0 888.3

川村 周司, Kawamura S 8462.2 8462.2 998.7 1000.0 906.7 917.3 1000.0 1000.0 991.4 952.4 995.7 300

浅野 康治, Asano K 8349.5 8349.5 987.1 952.4 963.5 991.4 904.8 918.9 758.3 1000.0 873.1

2 4 24673.1 96.11 青木 健児, Aoki K 8329.9 8329.9 1000.0 1000.0 957.6 878.6 700.0 853.1 1000.0 1000.0 940.6

小洞 進, Kodou S 8322.4 8322.4 994.8 950.0 750.9 1000.0 863.6 883.4 1000.0 1000.0 879.7

鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 8020.8 8020.8 1000.0 952.4 751.7 1000.0 941.2 868.3 736.9 800.0 970.3

3 3 24135.7 94.02 坂井 宏行, Sakai H 8170.7 8170.7 997.4 1000.0 1000.0 795.7 1000.0 585.1 997.1 818.2 977.2

吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 8024.7 8024.7 1000.0 1000.0 938.3 995.7 800.0 865.5 663.3 904.8 857.1

菅 俊彦, Ｓｕｇａ Ｔ 7940.3 7940.3 979.9 1000.0 768.7 877.1 1000.0 779.9 988.4 888.9 657.4

4 6 23970.8 93.38 藤目 幹博, Fujime M 8386.1 8386.1 1000.0 937.5 949.1 984.3 863.6 762.1 991.4 1000.0 898.1

新階 和哉, Shingai K 8280.4 8280.4 996.0 900.0 938.9 867.8 1000.0 895.5 995.7 888.9 797.6

玉井 宏典, Tamai H 7304.3 7304.3 810.9 750.0 719.7 978.6 1000.0 609.1 605.4 909.1 921.5

5 2 23215.9 90.44 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 8093.5 8093.5 997.0 1000.0 687.5 803.7 761.9 878.8 991.4 1000.0 973.2

大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 7680.8 7680.8 801.4 1000.0 874.9 985.7 850.0 812.7 1000.0 727.3 928.8 300

加藤 健, Kato T 7441.6 7441.6 992.8 812.5 687.1 883.1 1000.0 527.1 987.1 882.4 669.5

6 5 22932.2 89.33 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 7804.7 7804.7 997.6 761.9 867.9 1000.0 800.0 564.0 992.8 857.1 963.4

新井 聡, Arai S 7758.3 7758.3 979.8 750.0 772.1 1000.0 909.1 731.2 998.6 800.0 817.5

塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 7369.2 7369.2 984.6 777.8 735.9 990.0 750.0 336.4 991.4 1000.0 803.1

7 7 22259.4 86.71 篠原 英彰, Ｓｈｉｎｏｈａｒａ 7725.2 7725.2 844.8 687.5 821.5 990.0 882.4 790.2 997.1 920.0 791.7

吉田 直継, Yoshida N 7507.1 7507.1 975.6 944.4 854.1 967.5 800.0 839.6 568.3 950.0 907.6 300

森上 智, Morigami S 7027.1 7027.1 996.6 894.7 759.5 741.4 772.7 717.8 975.7 714.3 754.4 300

8 8 22232.1 86.60 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 7876.5 7876.5 983.1 1000.0 806.8 992.9 863.6 868.3 440.1 960.0 961.7

桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 7592.7 7592.7 999.1 888.9 787.3 712.6 1000.0 741.9 777.0 857.1 828.8

赤間 善幸, Akama Y 6762.9 6762.9 806.0 714.3 813.8 807.8 800.0 622.6 991.4 700.0 807.0 300
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1 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 2997.1 100.00 2997.1 1000.0 997.1 1000.0

2 小洞 進, Kodou S 2994.8 99.92 2994.8 994.8 1000.0 1000.0

3 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 2990.4 99.78 2990.4 997.6 1000.0 992.8

4 新井 聡, Arai S 2978.4 99.38 2978.4 979.8 1000.0 998.6

5 藤目 幹博, Fujime M 2975.7 99.29 2975.7 1000.0 984.3 991.4

6 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 2966.0 98.96 2966.0 984.6 990.0 991.4

7 大高 均, Ootaka H 2921.7 97.48 2921.7 991.9 997.1 932.7

8 川村 周司, Kawamura S 2907.4 97.01 2907.4 998.7 917.3 991.4

9 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 2900.9 96.79 2900.9 1000.0 974.3 926.6

10 青木 健児, Aoki K 2878.6 96.05 2878.6 1000.0 878.6 1000.0

11 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 2874.3 95.90 2874.3 1000.0 874.3 1000.0

12 加藤 健, Kato T 2863.0 95.53 2863.0 992.8 883.1 987.1

13 新階 和哉, Shingai K 2859.5 95.41 2859.5 996.0 867.8 995.7

14 菅 俊彦, Ｓｕｇａ Ｔ 2845.4 94.94 2845.4 979.9 877.1 988.4

15 児山 修造, Koyama S 2833.7 94.55 2833.7 919.5 987.1 927.1

16 篠原 英彰, Ｓｈｉｎｏｈａｒａ 2831.9 94.49 2831.9 844.8 990.0 997.1

17 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 2792.1 93.16 2792.1 997.0 803.7 991.4

18 坂井 宏行, Sakai H 2790.2 93.10 2790.2 997.4 795.7 997.1

19 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 2787.1 92.99 2787.1 801.4 985.7 1000.0

20 鳥居 博, Torii H 2777.7 92.68 2777.7 980.2 898.4 899.1

21 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 2767.3 92.33 2767.3 968.7 800.0 998.6

22 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 2736.9 91.32 2736.9 1000.0 1000.0 736.9

23 浅野 康治, Asano K 2736.8 91.31 2736.8 987.1 991.4 758.3

24 山根 利治, Yamane T 2725.7 90.94 2725.7 990.3 751.3 984.1
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25 森上 智, Morigami S 2713.7 90.54 2713.7 996.6 741.4 975.7

26 大迫 健, Oosako T 2690.8 89.78 2690.8 998.9 691.9 1000.0

27 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 2673.4 89.20 2673.4 996.6 987.1 689.7

28 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 2665.2 88.93 2665.2 990.0 695.2 980.0

29 駒宮 康隆, Komamiya Y 2659.1 88.72 2659.1 997.1 703.4 958.6

30 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 2659.0 88.72 2659.0 1000.0 995.7 663.3

31 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 2605.2 86.92 2605.2 806.0 807.8 991.4

32 吉田 直継, Yoshida N 2511.4 83.79 2511.4 975.6 967.5 568.3

33 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 2488.7 83.04 2488.7 999.1 712.6 777.0

34 秋川 俊博, Akikawa T 2449.4 81.73 2449.4 875.3 595.6 978.5

35 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 2416.1 80.61 2416.1 983.1 992.9 440.1

36 玉井 宏典, Tamai H 2394.9 79.91 2394.9 810.9 978.6 605.4

37 柳本 尚史, Yanagimoto T 2394.7 79.90 2394.7 777.3 975.6 641.8

38 道下 暢了, Michishita Ｍ 2379.1 79.38 2379.1 982.9 812.9 583.3

39 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 2267.4 75.65 2267.4 790.2 1000.0 477.2

40 立田 秀世, Ｔａｔｓｕｔａ Ｈ 1785.9 59.59 1785.9 993.1 0.0 792.8
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1 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 3000.0 100.00 3000.0 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0

2 川村 周司, Kawamura S 2952.4 98.41 2952.4 1000.0 1000.0 952.4

3 菅 俊彦, Ｓｕｇａ Ｔ 2888.9 96.30 2888.9 1000.0 1000.0 888.9

4 浅野 康治, Asano K 2857.2 95.24 2857.2 952.4 904.8 1000.0

5 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 2823.6 94.12 2823.6 1000.0 863.6 960.0

6 坂井 宏行, Sakai H 2818.2 93.94 2818.2 1000.0 1000.0 818.2

7 小洞 進, Kodou S 2813.6 93.79 2813.6 950.0 863.6 1000.0

8 藤目 幹博, Fujime M 2801.1 93.37 2801.1 937.5 863.6 1000.0

9 鳥居 博, Torii H 2798.0 93.27 2798.0 1000.0 909.1 888.9

10 新階 和哉, Shingai K 2788.9 92.96 2788.9 900.0 1000.0 888.9

11 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 2761.9 92.06 2761.9 1000.0 761.9 1000.0

12 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 2746.0 91.53 2746.0 888.9 1000.0 857.1

13 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 2704.8 90.16 2704.8 1000.0 800.0 904.8

14 青木 健児, Aoki K 2700.0 90.00 2700.0 1000.0 700.0 1000.0

15 加藤 健, Kato T 2694.9 89.83 2694.9 812.5 1000.0 882.4

16 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 2693.6 89.79 2693.6 952.4 941.2 800.0

17 玉井 宏典, Tamai H 2659.1 88.64 2659.1 750.0 1000.0 909.1

18 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 2656.8 88.56 2656.8 833.3 1000.0 823.5

19 道下 暢了, Michishita Ｍ 2612.5 87.08 2612.5 812.5 800.0 1000.0

20 柳本 尚史, Yanagimoto T 2539.7 84.66 2539.7 777.8 904.8 857.1

21 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 2527.8 84.26 2527.8 777.8 750.0 1000.0

22 大高 均, Ootaka H 2501.1 83.37 2501.1 Pnty300
937.5 863.6 1000.0 300

23 秋川 俊博, Akikawa T 2500.4 83.35 2500.4 785.7 764.7 950.0

24 篠原 英彰, Ｓｈｉｎｏｈａｒａ 2489.9 83.00 2489.9 687.5 882.4 920.0
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25 新井 聡, Arai S 2459.1 81.97 2459.1 750.0 909.1 800.0

26 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 2457.1 81.90 2457.1 857.1 800.0 800.0

27 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 2419.0 80.63 2419.0 761.9 800.0 857.1

28 児山 修造, Koyama S 2407.5 80.25 2407.5 875.0 714.3 818.2

29 吉田 直継, Yoshida N 2394.4 79.81 2394.4 944.4 800.0 Pnty300
950.0 300

30 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 2375.0 79.17 2375.0 875.0 Pnty300
800.0 1000.0 300

31 山根 利治, Yamane T 2277.8 75.93 2277.8 611.1 1000.0 666.7

32 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 2277.3 75.91 2277.3 1000.0 850.0 Pnty300
727.3 300

33 駒宮 康隆, Komamiya Y 2257.1 75.24 2257.1 857.1 700.0 Pnty300
1000.0 300

34 大迫 健, Oosako T 2191.3 73.04 2191.3 687.5 789.5 714.3

35 森上 智, Morigami S 2081.7 69.39 2081.7 894.7 772.7 Pnty300
714.3 300

36 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 2022.2 67.41 2022.2 777.8 800.0 444.4

37 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 1914.3 63.81 1914.3 714.3 800.0 Pnty300
700.0 300

38 立田 秀世, Ｔａｔｓｕｔａ Ｈ 1875.0 62.50 1875.0 875.0 0.0 1000.0

39 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 1794.7 59.82 1794.7 600.0 Pnty300
894.7 600.0 300

40 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 1596.4 53.21 1596.4 Pnty300
500.0 636.4 760.0 300
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1 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 2861.9 100.00 2861.9 995.7 977.9 888.3

2 浅野 康治, Asano K 2755.5 96.28 2755.5 963.5 918.9 873.1

3 青木 健児, Aoki K 2751.3 96.14 2751.3 957.6 853.1 940.6

4 吉武 朗, Yoshitake A 2660.9 92.98 2660.9 938.3 865.5 857.1

5 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 2636.8 92.13 2636.8 806.8 868.3 961.7

6 新階 和哉, Shingai K 2632.0 91.97 2632.0 938.9 895.5 797.6

7 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 2616.4 91.42 2616.4 874.9 812.7 928.8

8 藤目 幹博, Fujime M 2609.3 91.17 2609.3 949.1 762.1 898.1

9 川村 周司, Kawamura S 2602.4 90.93 2602.4 Pnty300
906.7 1000.0 995.7 300

10 吉田 直継, Yoshida N 2601.3 90.89 2601.3 854.1 839.6 907.6

11 鈴木 康啓, Suzuki Y 2590.3 90.51 2590.3 751.7 868.3 970.3

12 坂井 宏行, Sakai H 2562.3 89.53 2562.3 1000.0 585.1 977.2

13 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 2539.5 88.73 2539.5 687.5 878.8 973.2

14 小洞 進, Kodou S 2514.0 87.84 2514.0 750.9 883.4 879.7

15 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 2491.3 87.05 2491.3 815.3 748.8 927.2

16 大高 均, Ootaka H 2434.0 85.05 2434.0 732.5 792.9 908.6

17 篠原 英彰, Ｓｈｉｎｏｈａｒａ 2403.4 83.98 2403.4 821.5 790.2 791.7

18 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 2397.6 83.78 2397.6 800.3 783.4 813.9

19 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 2395.3 83.70 2395.3 867.9 564.0 963.4

20 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 2358.0 82.39 2358.0 787.3 741.9 828.8

21 新井 聡, Arai S 2320.8 81.09 2320.8 772.1 731.2 817.5

22 駒宮 康隆, Komamiya Y 2272.6 79.41 2272.6 676.5 793.4 802.7

23 玉井 宏典, Tamai H 2250.3 78.63 2250.3 719.7 609.1 921.5

24 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 2243.4 78.39 2243.4 813.8 622.6 807.0
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25 森上 智, Morigami S 2231.7 77.98 2231.7 759.5 717.8 754.4

26 山根 利治, Yamane T 2207.6 77.14 2207.6 727.5 719.7 760.4

27 菅 俊彦, Ｓｕｇａ Ｔ 2206.0 77.08 2206.0 768.7 779.9 657.4

28 児山 修造, Koyama S 2200.8 76.90 2200.8 553.0 767.6 880.2

29 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 2154.8 75.29 2154.8 659.9 732.4 762.5

30 道下 暢了, Michishita Ｍ 2089.5 73.01 2089.5 622.9 692.1 774.5

31 秋川 俊博, Akikawa T 1973.0 68.94 1973.0 Pnty300
714.1 762.1 796.8 300

32 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 1886.6 65.92 1886.6 623.7 698.1 564.8

33 加藤 健, Kato T 1883.7 65.82 1883.7 687.1 527.1 669.5

34 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 1875.4 65.53 1875.4 735.9 336.4 803.1

35 立田 秀世, Ｔａｔｓｕｔａ Ｈ 1859.9 64.99 1859.9 859.9 0.0 1000.0

36 大迫 健, Oosako T 1575.9 55.06 1575.9 Pnty300
434.7 674.0 767.2 300

37 鳥居 博, Torii H 1537.0 53.71 1537.0 0.0 786.1 750.9

38 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 1524.2 53.26 1524.2 0.0 732.8 791.4

39 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 1409.1 49.24 1409.1 0.0 670.4 738.7

40 柳本 尚史, Yanagimoto T 1294.3 45.23 1294.3 Pnty300
0.0 670.7 923.6 300
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